' THE BOURNE ACADEMY

Name

Sir Gary Coward on behalf of Canford School
Steve LeBas

Phillippa Dickens

Professor Mark French

Heidi Leavesley

Ben Vessey

Register of Members

Date of Appointment

13/01/2023
07/07/2020
26/11/2021
22/03/2024
04/10/2023

26/09/2013

Date of Resignation

22/03/2024

Relevant Business and Pecuniary Interets

Chair of Governors at Canford School

Governor at Canford School

Governor at Canford School

Governor at Canford School

Governor at Walhampton School, Director of Beyond Content Ltd & Official of
the Parole Board of England & Wales CIC Tribunal.

Headmaster of Canford School and Governor of Sandroyd School

December 2024



