

## **Register of Members**

Name	Date of Appointment	Date of Resignation	Relevant Business and Pecuniary Interets
Sir Gary Coward on behalf of Canford School	13/01/2023		Chair of Governors at Canford School
Steve LeBas	07/07/2020	22/03/2024	Governor at Canford School
Phillippa Dickens	26/11/2021		Governor at Canford School
Professor Mark French	22/03/2024		Governor at Canford School
Heidi Leavesley	04/10/2023		Governor at Walhampton School, Director of Beyond Content Ltd & Official of
			the Parole Board of England & Wales CIC Tribunal.
Ben Vessey	26/09/2013		Headmaster of Canford School and Governor of Sandroyd School